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Name Store Dept Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 week 5 week 6 week 7 week 8 week 9 week 10 week 11 week 12 week 13 week 14 Total

deanc@rkmiles.com Christian Dean 1 110 0

stoddarda@rkmiles.com Drea Stoddard 1 110 23.4 23.4

lavecchiaj@rkmiles.com John La Vecchia 1 110 19 19

robinsont@rkmiles.com Tim Robinson 1 110 27 27

milesh@rkmiles.com Henry Miles 1 110 0

1 110 0 69.4 BMAT Total

kozalt@rkmiles.com Trish Kozal 1 120 23.24 23.2

1 120 0 23.24 Store Total

johnsonc@rkmiles.com Chris Johnson 1 130 6 6

hosleym@rkmiles.com Mike Hosley 1 130 28.83 28.8

sandersonm@rkmiles.com Michelle Sanderson 1 130 13.26 13.3

duffanyp@rkmiles.com Pete Duffany 1 130 14.5 14.5

provensalb@rkmiles.com Bonnie Provensal 1 130 3 3

1 130 0 65.59 D&W Total

heatonm@rkmiles.com Madison Heaton 1 190 17.2 17.2

kuchtam@rkmiles.com Mike Kuchta 1 190 9.5 9.5

crawfordc@rkmiles.com Colby Crawford 1 190 14.81 14.8

crandallc@rkmiles.com Christa Crandall 1 190 27 27

maharm@rkmiles.com Marissa Mahar 1 190 21.65 21.7

milesj@rkmiles.com Joe Miles 1 190 15 15

nicholasj@rkmiles.com Jake Nichols 1 190 34 34

rockwellc@rkmiles.com Cindy Rockwell 1 190 46.25 46.3

monksa@rkmiles.com Amanda Monks 1 190 26.8 26.8

proutyl@rkmiles.com Lana Prouty 1 190 8.4 8.4

powersc@rkmiles.com Cher Powers 1 190 17 17

crawdforda@rkmiles.com April Crawford 1 190 20 20

1 190 0

1 190 0

1 190 0 257.61 Admin Total

lenoj@rkmiles.com Justin Leno 2 210 24.57 24.6

markey@rkmiles.com Anthony Markey 2 210 17.68 17.7

trombleym@rkmiles.com Mark Trombley 2 210 16.5 16.5

2 210 0 58.75 MD Total

jelley-elwellm@rkmiles.com Malynda Jelley-Elwell 3 310 26 26

oneilr@rkmiles.com Ryan O'Neil 3 310 18.87 18.9

busheyd@rkmiles.com Dean Bushey 3 310 0

3 310 0

3 310 0

3 310 0 44.87 WT Total

peasew@rkmiles.com Wyatt Pease 4 410 21 21

pedrucznyj@rkmiles.com Jude Pedruczny 4 410 25.5 25.5

brownj@rkmiles.com Jeanne Brown 4 410 16.87 16.9

jordanp@rkmiles.com Patty Jordan 4 410 0

gleasonk@rkmiles.com Kayla Gleason 4 410 8.4 8.4

faillev@rkmiles.com Valerie Faille 4 410 17 17

brzozowski@rkmiles.com Jim Brzozowski 4 410 29.4 29.4

wilesk@rkmiles.com Keith Wiles 4 410 24.9 24.9

hickeyv@rkmiles.com Valerie Hickey 4 410 0

silvad@rkmiles.com Damien Silva 4 410 18.2 18.2

moriartyt@rkmiles.com Thomas Moriarty 4 410 56.16 56.2

hodginsd@rkmiles.com Doug Hodgins 4 410 9.05 9.05

cardr@rkmiles.com Rich Card 4 410 23 23

ringerj@rkmiles.com Joe Ringer 4 410 16 16

4 410 0 265.48 Hatfield Total

hillg@rkmiles.com Greg Hill 5 510 27.61 27.6

walkerg@rkmiles.com Gary Walker 5 510 9.25 9.25

chambersr@rkmiles.com Ryan Chambers 5 510 21.19 21.2

newmanp@rkmiles.com Peter Newman 5 510 30.5 30.5

boucharda@rkmiles.com Alison Bouchard 5 510 34.4 34.4

collins@rkmiles.com Shannon Collins 5 510 24 24

5 510 0 146.95 MVL Total

chambersg@rkmiles.com Greg Chambers 6 610 31.33 31.3

walkl@rkmiles.com Lance Walk 6 610 8.3 8.3

rexfordt@rkmiles.com Todd Rexford 6 610 11.8 11.8 118.78 Stowe Total

perinim@rkmiles.com Millie Perini 6 610 10.95 11

bidwellj@rkmiles.com Jeremy Bidwell 6 610 37.8 37.8

spiveyd@rkmiles.com Damien Spivey 6 610 18.6 18.6

tenneyj@rkmiles.com Julie Tenney 7 710 0

flemingsr@rkmiles.com Robert Flemings 7 710 12 12 12 Barre Total

kelyn@rkmiles.com Kelyn Farnham 9 910 8.31 8.31

weaverp@rkmiles.com Paul Weaver 9 910 15.23 15.2 23.54 St J Total

gagnea@rkmiles.com Allison Gagne 10 A10 37.5 37.5

10 A10 0 37.5 Waitsfield Total

1124Company Total


